Traditional Agilent quality and reliability with
the performance you need, the convenience you want, and the price you can afford
Exceptional performance...
anytime, anywhere
Frequency coverage
• Frequency range: 100 kHz to 3 or 6 GHz
• Signal source: 10 MHz to 3 or 6 GHz
• Preamplifier to 3 or 6 GHz

Specifications, continued
11
Ordering Information
Battery pack (2 batteries)
Stimulus/response calibration kit recommended
to improve the accuracy of the
stimulus/response measurement suite
(N1996A-SRK)
External battery charger
(batteries not included)
Transit case (hard cover)
Soft carrying case
N1996A-503 CSA base box 3 GHz (batteries not included)
N1996A-506 CSA base box 6 GHz (batteries not included)
N1996A-P03 Preamp 3 GHz
N1996A-P06 Preamp 6 GHz
N8995A-SR3 Stimulus/response suite (3 GHz)
N8995A-SR6 Stimulus/response suite (6 GHz)
N1996A-271 Spectrogram
N1996A-SRK Stimulus/response cal. kit
N1996A-1CM Rack-mount kit
N1996A-1CP Rack-mount kit with handles
N1996A-BAT Battery pack (2 batteries)
N1996A-BCG External battery charger
N1996A-SCC Soft carrying case
N1996A-HTC Transit case (hard cover)
N1996A-ABA Manual hard copy (English)
N1996A-ABJ Manual hard copy (Japanese)
N1996A-AB2 Manual hard copy (Simplified Chinese)
N1996A-0BW Service documentation
N1996A-AFM AM/FM tune and listen
N8996A-1FP AM/FM demodulation metrics
Configuration requirement notes
The Agilent CSA spectrum analyzer includes
documentation on a CD and an AC adapter.